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Saturday   6:00 pm Lanes 9 - 16Paradise Island Bowl
President: Lori Moorman is on Lane 13 (724)759-0475

Vice President: Peggy Smith (412)760-2490
Secretary: Jeanne Megrey is on Lane 15 (412)977-7762    Treasurer: Sally Quinn is on Lane 11 (412)551-2976

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 7 Thompson 62.5 40 24 62.5 40 24 30 34527 34644
2 1 Quinn 53.9 34½ 29½ 53.9 34½ 29½ 24½ 34369 34762
3 3 DeAngelis 53.9 34½ 29½ 53.9 34½ 29½ 27½ 33705 34185
4 5 Engelmeier 53.1 34 30 53.1 34 30 23 34332 34455
5 8 Barchie 50.0 32 32 50.0 32 32 24 33663 34443
6 6 Suess 46.1 29½ 34½ 46.1 29½ 34½ 22½ 34781 34802
7 4 Krawchick 45.3 29 35 45.3 29 35 22 34545 34752
8 2 Moorman 35.2 22½ 41½ 35.1 22½ 41½ 18½ 33532 34231

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today   8-  1   4-  5   6-  2   3-  7
Next Week {  Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 9

Individual High Averages
Men 180.65 Jim Quinn 174.61 Kevin Engelmeier 173.21 Ray Moorman
Women 144.65 Sue Ruckert 141.58 Tina Wayne 136.54 Lori Moorman

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

853 Quinn 2347 Quinn 853 Quinn 2347 Quinn
832 Engelmeier 2298 Krawchick 832 Engelmeier 2339 Barchie
831 Krawchick 2266 Barchie 831 Krawchick 2298 Krawchick

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 235 Joe DeAngelis 633 John Garbinsky 269 Mo Megrey 753 John Garbinsky

234 Jim Quinn 616 Greg Krawchick 267 Joe DeAngelis 724 Greg Krawchick
225 Greg Krawchick 614 Jim Quinn 265 Jeremy Barchie 711 Gary Suess

Women 203 Wendy Carney 498 Tina Wayne 268 Sara Barchie 683 Dawn Johnson
203 Sara Barchie 477 Sue Ruckert 267 Wendy Carney 681 Monica Barchie
201 Tina Wayne 476 Wendy Carney 265 Debbie Williams 678 Tina Wayne

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

809 Thompson 2252 Barchie 810 Thompson 2339 Barchie
794 Suess 2230 Krawchick 803 DeAngelis 2230 Krawchick
781 Krawchick 2213 Quinn 796 Barchie 2213 Quinn

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 223 John Garbinsky 579 John Garbinsky 264 Mark Thompson 681 John Garbinsky

212 Mark Thompson 558 Jeff Olander 257 John Garbinsky 675 Mo Megrey
203 Jeff Olander 550 Jeremy Barchie 253 Bill Greaff 655 Alan Guiliani

Women 182 Lori Moorman 468 Sally Quinn 265 Debbie Williams 677 Debbie Williams
180 Debbie Williams 458 Lori Moorman 256 Debbie Stamos 669 Sally Quinn
166 Sally Quinn 432 Sara Barchie 247 Lori Moorman 653 Lori Moorman
166 Jeanne Megrey
166 Debbie Stamos

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
1 - Quinn  Lane 10  HDCP=0
Debbie Stamos 4992 45 110
Debbie Guiliani 5438 42 129
Jerry Ruckert 6512 48 135
Jeff Olander 3787 21 180
Jim Quinn 8671 48 180

2 - Moorman  Lane 14  HDCP=28
Cindy DeAngelis 4201 39 107
Dawn Johnson 4679 36 129
Alan Guiliani 5910 42 140
Brian Smith 6193 42 147
Ray Moorman 7275 42 173
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Saturday   6:00 pm Lanes 9 - 16Paradise Island Bowl
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

3 - DeAngelis  Lane 15  HDCP=11
Bill Greaff 3406 27 126
Jeanne Megrey 5544 42 132
Monica Barchie 5571 42 132
Steve Goehring 6623 45 147
Joe DeAngelis 7632 45 169

4 - Krawchick  Lane 11  HDCP=0
Rena Thompson 4944 39 126
Sally Quinn 6067 45 134
Mo Megrey 4966 36 137
Lou Geier 6913 45 153
Greg Krawchick 6555 39 168

5 - Engelmeier  Lane 12  HDCP=4
Jo Jeannot 4812 42 114
Wendy Carney 6465 48 134
Tina Wayne 6371 45 141
Barry Wiggins 7248 48 151
Kevin Engelmeier 6286 36 174

6 - Suess  Lane 13  HDCP=0
Lori Moorman 5325 39 136
Sue Ruckert 6943 48 144
Sean Walsh 7410 48 154
Ed Persing 3176 24 132
Gary Suess 6181 39 158

7 - Thompson  Lane 16  HDCP=0
Diane Wiggins 6305 48 131
Carol Walsh 6430 48 133
Bob Wayne 5793 42 137
Jeremy Barchie 8037 48 167
Mark Thompson 6714 45 149

8 - Barchie  Lane 9  HDCP=33
Debbie Williams 4235 36 117
Sara Barchie 6548 48 136
Frank Stamos 5363 42 127
John Garbinsky 6082 36 168
Dave Barchie 5984 39 153

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jim Quinn 8671 48 180 234 614 157 199 177 533
Jeff Olander 3787 21 180 221 569 203 174 181 558
Kevin Engelmeier 6286 36 174 216 574 157 191 170 518
Ray Moorman 7275 42 173 216 597 147 193 144 484
Joe DeAngelis 7632 45 169 235 560 160 164 190 514
John Garbinsky 6082 36 168 223 633 157 199 223 579
Greg Krawchick 6555 39 168 225 616 a168 a168 a168 504
Jeremy Barchie 8037 48 167 223 584 176 190 184 550
Gary Suess 6181 39 158 211 561 158 169 162 489
Sean Walsh 7410 48 154 201 541 145 171 129 445
Lou Geier 6913 45 153 198 525 161 121 140 422
Dave Barchie 5984 39 153 216 547 146 170 167 483
Barry Wiggins 7248 48 151 213 516 120 131 154 405
Mark Thompson 6714 45 149 212 489 123 212 143 478
Brian Smith 6193 42 147 197 496 157 128 168 453
Steve Goehring 6623 45 147 199 488 142 136 147 425
Alan Guiliani 5910 42 140 188 489 141 177 154 472
Mo Megrey 4966 36 137 203 480 157 152 171 480
Bob Wayne 5793 42 137 181 469 140 159 119 418
Jerry Ruckert 6512 48 135 192 491 124 126 102 352
Ed Persing 3176 24 132 179 442 133 126 104 363
Frank Stamos 5363 42 127 181 453 98 106 132 336
Bill Greaff 3406 27 126 185 433 79 178 131 388

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Sue Ruckert 6943 48 144 195 477 129 146 139 414
Tina Wayne 6371 45 141 201 498 125 124 114 363
Lori Moorman 5325 39 136 182 459 137 182 139 458
Sara Barchie 6548 48 136 203 463 142 156 134 432
Sally Quinn 6067 45 134 183 468 156 146 166 468
Wendy Carney 6465 48 134 203 476 146 133 103 382
Carol Walsh 6430 48 133 173 454 125 126 109 360
Monica Barchie 5571 42 132 173 471 114 131 130 375
Jeanne Megrey 5544 42 132 174 426 136 166 111 413
Diane Wiggins 6305 48 131 175 436 93 122 102 317
Dawn Johnson 4679 36 129 184 464 112 140 145 397
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Saturday   6:00 pm Lanes 9 - 16Paradise Island Bowl
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Debbie Guiliani 5438 42 129 170 441 138 148 124 410
Rena Thompson 4944 39 126 172 425 139 85 132 356
Debbie Williams 4235 36 117 180 422 180 131 111 422
Jo Jeannot 4812 42 114 162 405 105 115 102 322
Debbie Stamos 4992 45 110 166 368 90 104 166 360
Cindy DeAngelis 4201 39 107 150 361 a107 a107 a107 321

Most Improved Average
Men 128 to 135.67 = +7.67 Jerry Ruckert 147 to 153.44 = +6.44 Dave Barchie 145 to 149.20 = +4.20 Mark Thompson
Women 112 to 117.64 = +5.64 Debbie Williams 127 to 132.00 = +5.00 Jeanne Megrey 128 to 132.64 = +4.64 Monica Barchie

BLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Brian Saunier - Paradise Island BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Brian Saunier - Paradise Island BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Brian Saunier - Paradise Island BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Brian Saunier - Paradise Island BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Brian Saunier - Paradise Island BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Brian Saunier - Paradise Island BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Brian Saunier - Paradise Island BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Brian Saunier - Paradise Island BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.02.06 licensed to Brian Saunier - Paradise Island Bowl4/17/2024  9:57 am  Page 3 of 3


